
Republic of Viet Nam 
Ministry of National Defense 

Dear Mr. Rector, 

From: 

To: 

Saigon January 12, 1962 

No. 0511 QP/DL/l 

The Chief of the Cabinet of the 
Ministry of National Defense 

The Rector of the National 
Institute of Administration 
Saigon. 

Subject: Going to study abroad. 

Reference: Letter No. J86J/HVHC/TN 
dated December 14, 1961. 

In reply to your letter above, we beg to inform you that 
Mr. Tran Quang Thuan, born in 2-7-1934, has been called up to 
follow the 13th Officers training course started in the middle 
of March, 1961. For this reason, the Ministry of National Defense 
cannot acc~pt the applicant's request to go abroad for 6 months. 

Enclosed here... with: 

1 set of documents to be 
returned to the applicant. 

Yours sincerely , 

Chau Ngoc Thoi 
Sealed and signed 

anthropologist
Jhuan

Republic of Viet Nam

Ministry of National Defense

Saigon January 12, 1962

No. 0511 QP/DL/1

From: The Chief of the Cabinet of the
Ministry of National Defense

To: The Rector of the National
Institute of Administration
Saigon.

Subject: Going to study abroad.

Reference: Letter No. 3863/HVHC/TN
dated December 14, 1961.

Dear Mr. Rector,

In reply to your letter above, we beg to inform you that
Mr. Tran Quang Thuan, born in 2-7-1934, has been called up to
follow the 13th Officers training course started in the middle
of March, 1962. For this reason, the Ministry of National Defense
cannot accept the applicant's request to go abroad for 6 months.

Yours sincerely,

Chau Ngoc Thoi
Sealed and signed

Enclosed here with:

1 set of documents to be
returned to the applicant.



VI?T- NAiv1 CQNG HOA 
,, 

BQ QUOC PHONG 

Dinh hau: 

1 hB sd xin trao l?i 
cludng slj. 

Saigon , ng~y 12 thang Gieng , 1962 

SB 0511 QP/BL/l 

DBng- Ly Van- Phong Bq Qu6c Phong 

Kinh gtli 

Tri.ch y~u 

1-.. Tham chieu 

On~ Vi~n Truang Yi~n 
Quoc-Gia Hanh- Chanh 
Saigon 

v/v xu~t ngoq.i du hqc 

Quy van thv s6 3863/ 
HVHC/Tn ngay 14-1 2- 61 

Thua Ong Vi~n-TruJng, 

P9uc cong van~d~n chi~u, tran trqng 
tin quy Hqc-Vi~n ro: 

Ong TRiN - QUANG- THU4N , sinh n~ay 
2- 7-1934 , d~ du9c g9i nh~p ~qc , khoa 13 
si~h-vi ~n Si-quan ~ril-bi Thu- Due khai 
~iang vao t~ung ~uan thang 3~nam,1962 . 
Do do Bq Qu6c-P9ong khong the ch%p thu~n 
cho gudng Slf xuat ngO?i trong thdi h~n 
6 thang theo nhu ddn xin. I 

Kinh thu , 

CHAU NGOC THOI 
Dong d~u v~ ky ten 

VIET-NAM CONG HOA
Saigon, ngay 12 thang Giêng, 1962

BO QUOC PHONG

so 0511 QP/DL/1

Dong-Ly Van-Phong BO Quoc Phong

Kinh gui : Ong Vien Truong Vien
Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh
Saigon

Trich yeu : v/v xuat ngoai du hoc

Tham chieu : Quy van thu so 3863/
HVHC/Tn ngay 14-12-61

Dinh hau:

1 ho so xin trao lai
duong su

Thúa Ong Vien-Truong,

Phuc cong van dan chieu, trân trong
tin quy Hoc-Vien ro:

Ong TRAN-QUANG-THUAN, sinh ngay
2-7-1934, ₫a duoc goi nhap hoc khoa 13
sinh-vien Si-quan- tru-bi Thu-Duc khai
giang vao trung tuan thang 3 nam 1962.
Do ₫0 BO Quoc-Phong khong the chap thuan
cho duong su xuat ngoai trong thoi han
6 thang theo nhu don xin.

Kinh thu,

CHAU NGOC THOI
Dong dau va ky ten



ParticipantsFrom The Rector
of the

NZA

To: the Director
of

the Cabinet at the
department of

national
Denfense

Subji
:

Request of
Mr. Tran

Quang
Thuan

for permissionto
go

abroad

Ref.
:

copy of your Department's
letter no. 8990 QPIDL II

lated
Sept.

25, 1961,

Dear Mr. Director,

By
the letter cited above,

you informal
us that Mr. Tran

Quang
Thian's

request for permission
to

go
abread could

not be

accepted
Since he lin met meet all the

requirements

provided by
instructions 3890 1 TTPINKH 16 lated

August
12,

1961 of
the

Residency

we
final

that Mr. Than

Quang
Thuan has

finished
his

university.

- level studies and has new
accomplished

the

prepare
- tion

for
his Ph. D. thesis DA is thus

necessary for
him to

go
to

England for
6 months to

present his sthesis and will

return after
the thesis is

presented,
to collaborate with the

Institute We have also agreed with uson to
grant schelarchip

to

met

Mr.

the

Thum.

conditions

Thus,

contained

Mr. thuan

in

has,

the
aparementioned

in our
opinion

fullyins

tructions

It would be

very

much
appreciated if you

would recen.

sider the case
of

Mr. Thum and ilit us knew as solden as

you
can whether or not

your Department accepts
Mr. Thuan's

request for permission

to
go

abroad
for

6 months

yours sincerely



Vi~n-truong Hoc-Vi~n Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh 

Kiiih gul 6ng Dohg-Ly van-Phong Bo Quoc-Phong 

Trich Yeu V/v Ong Tran-quang-Thu~n xin xuat ~go~i 

Tham chieu: Ban sao van thu sb $990-QP/DL/I 
ngay 25-9-1961 cua qui B?. 

Thua Ong Do!ig-Ly, 

Do cong- van dan thuong,qui Bo cho biet khong the~ chap thuan 
cho on. g.Tran-quang~Th~_n x~at _ngoai vl duo~ s~ ~hong hqi du di{u 
~i~.n ':~1 diz:i~ trong chi th_1 s·o J890/TTP /NKH/6 ngay 12-8-1961 cua 

Phu Tong Thong. 

Thiem vfen nhan thay rang ong Tran quang Thuan dac-hoc qua cap 

dai-hoc va hien nay da du bi xong lua~ -an PH.D va can qua ben Anh 

qUAO'C trong thQ{_gian 6 thang de~ trrnh lua;i- an,sau khi trinh hen 
I C ~ ....._ ... - '* ,, ~ • _ ...._ • _ • ... ..._ • ~· ~ ~ 

an xong se tro ve cong - tac vo1 thiem Vien.Thiem Vien cung da thoa-. . . 

thu~n voi USOM cap ho~-bong cho du6ng su.Nhu th~ theo thien y cua 

thieni Vie.n du'ong su da hoL da dieu -kien qui dir:h trong chi thi tren. 

Vay xin qu'i Bo cho cuu xet lai truong_ ho~p cua ong Thuan va sdm 

cho thiem Vieµ bre't qui Bo co ch-ap thuan cho dtiong su du'oc xuat -ngo_ai 

trong vong thbi gian 6 tha/ng hay khong. 

,, 
Nay kinh, 

Vien-truöng Hoc-Vien Quoc-Gia Hanh-Chanh

Kinh gui Ong Dong-Ly Van-Phong Bo Quoc-Phong

Trich Yeu V/v Ong Tran-quang-Thuan xin xuat ngoai

Tham chieu: Ban sao van thu so 8990-QP/DL/I
ngay 25-9-1961 cua qui Bo.

Thúa Ong Dong-Ly,

Do cong- van dan thuong, qui BO cho biet khong the chap thuan
cho ong Tran-quang Thuan xuat ngoai vi duong su khong hoi dú dieu

kien qui dinh trong chi thi so 3890/TTP/NKH/6 ngay I2-8-I96I cua

Phu Tong Thong.

Thiem vien nhan thay rang ong Tran quang Thuan da hoc qua cap

dai-hoc va hien nay da du bi xong luan an PH.D va can qua ben Anh

quoc trong thoi. gian 6 thang de trinh luán an, sau khi trinh luan

an xong se tro ve cong-tac voi thiem Vien.Thiem Vien cung da thoa-

thuan voi USOM cap hoc-bong cho duong su.Nhu the theo thien y cua

thiem Vien duong sû da hoi dù dieu-kien qui dinh trong chi thi tren.

Vay xin qui Bo cho cuu xet lai truong. hop cua ong Thuan va som

cho thiem Vien biet qui Bo co chap thuan cho duong su duoc xuat-ngoai

trong vong thoi gian 6 thang hay khong.

Nay kinh,
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